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T2006 50m vabalt Aeg Koht

MyFitness 2006 Mirelle Piirsalu 39,84 1

MyFitness 2006 Maia Doman 42,34 2

Myfitness 2006 Getter Mändmaa 43,93 3

TOP Ujumisklubi 2006 Anna Piller 44,95 4

Audentese SK 2006 Ariadna Pavlenko 45,59 5

Järveotsa SK 2006 Merili Kasemets 46,97 6

Briis 2006 Karoliina Evert 48,64 7

Briis 2006 Marta Kipper 51,16 8

SK Aquaway 2006 Anastasia Babarõkina 53,46 9

Briis 2006 Kertu Kann 55,66 10

SK Aquaway 2007 Amelia Limbert 57,00 11

Audentese SK 2006 Birgit Irbe 58,12 12

Briis 2006 Ingel Meikar 59,5 13

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Leeni Anderson 59,56 14

SK Aquaway 2006 Maria Vorontsova 1.00,45 15

Briis 2006 Mirjam Gutman 1.04,72 16

SK Aquaway 2006 Evelin Teiste 1.06,53 17

P2005 50m vabalt Aeg Koht

MyFitness 2005 Sten Erik Soomre 34,44 1

Keila Swimclub 2005 Johan Rene Raasman 36,27 2

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Robin Lill 36,53 3

Viimsi Veeklubi 2005 Konrad Aleksander Sepp 37,06 4

Briis 2005 Hugo Johannes Maranik 37,31 5

K.Palusalu SK 2005 Lars Kuljus 37,5 6

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Trevor Kägo 37,75 7

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Jako Joosep Viirpuu 38,56 8

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Taaniel Veske 38,56 9

Briis 2005 Hans Herman Männik 38,98 10

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Georg Põld 39,38 11

Audentese SK 2005 Karl Erik Ild 39,64 12

Tabasalu UK 2005 Lars Sebastian Antoniak 40,00 13

Briis 2005 Karl Markus Tennokese 40,69 14

K.Palusalu SK 2005 Miryusif Seidmammadov 41,53 15

Briis 2005 Villem Kalmu 41,77 16

Briis 2005 Sander Paap 42,13 17

SK Aquaway 2005 Daniil Teiste 42,19 18

Audentese SK 2005 Maksim Rjumkin 43,00 19

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Jakob Laid 43,13 20

Tabasalu UK 2006 Ivan Markov 43,33 21

Audentese SK 2005 Gregor Rasva 43,54 22

Briis 2006 Jarko Miller 43,75 23

Briis 2005 Jakob Teets 44,05 24

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Erik Lennart Kullerkann 45,31 25

Tabasalu UK 2005 Kevin Martin Jaamul 45,79 26

Tabasalu UK 2005 Henro Kuusemägi 48,63 27

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Mark Lätte 49,96 28

Tabasalu UK 2005 Henri Raaper 50,25 29

Briis 2006 Sander Tõemets 51,07 30
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Tabasalu UK 2008 Danil Koshevarov 51,14 31

Audentese SK 2006 Roman Šitikov 51,94 32

Tabasalu UK 2005 Mark-Erik Lavrentjev 52,87 33

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Siim Eenma 52,93 34

Briis 2006 Kaspar Annus 53,50 35

Tabasalu UK 2005 Aleksandr Kruusoja 53,72 36

Tabasalu UK 2005 Martin Pajumaa 53,93 37

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Gregor Sirendi 54,00 38

Tabasalu UK 2006 Martin Antson 54,66 39

SK Aquaway 2005 Kevin Voitovits 54,66 40

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Tristan Vertmann 55,04 41

Tabasalu UK 2006 Ilja Trushin 55,28 42

Tabasalu UK 2005 Jürgen Tiits 55,38 43

Tabasalu UK 2005 Martin Ainsalu 58,50 44

Tabasalu UK 2005 Kaur Penter 58,75 45
Tabasalu UK 2005 Aadam Lember 59,00 46

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Fred Uuspõld 59,69 47

Tabasalu UK 2005 Hugo Oliver Tatar 59,78 48

Tabasalu UK 2006 Paul Oskar Tomberg 1.01,19 49

Tabasalu UK 2005 Gerret Rebas 1.04,41 50

Tabasalu UK 2007 Rasmus Oks 1.09,65 51

T2005 50m vabalt Aeg Koht

Audentese SK 2005 Dionne Rette Kookla 35,41 1

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Mia Marleen Kaabel 37,12 2

Myfitness 2005 Martina Mardi 37,36 3

Audentese SK 2005 Karolin Rahamägi 38,06 4

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Angelina Praun 38,59 5

Audentese SK 2005 Karolin Victoria Kotsar 38,72 6

Audentese SK 2005 Miia Margaret Untera 38,97 7

K.Palusalu SK 2005 Gabriella Hirv 40,16 8

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Charlotta Vilsar 42,62 9

Briis 2005 Ilona Marleen Koppel 42,63 10

Audentese SK 2005 Katriin Kruus 43,59 11

SK Aquaway 2005 Polina Timofejeva 44,82 12

Briis 2005 Anete Must 45,66 13

Viimsi Veeklubi 2005 Kristelle Kirsimäe 45,69 14

SK Aquaway 2005 Jekaterina Vorontsova 45,82 15

Audentese SK 2005 Karmen Pilter 46,75 16

Briis 2005 Maria Elisa Pikani 46,78 17

Briis 2005 Emily Priidel 47,72 18

Briis 2005 Kirke Preegel 48,50 19

Briis 2005 Elisa Tombach 50,69 20

Briis 2005 Nora Ojamäe 51,04 21

Briis 2005 Mari Ann Marran 51,72 22

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Lisette-Liis Loorits 52,68 23

SK Aquaway 2005 Greta Laid 52,94 24

SK Aquaway 2005 Kristina Kulik 52,97 25

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Birgitta-Simi Viilma 53,03 26

Briis 2005 Anna Triin Reilent 53,09 27
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Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Hanna Helena Dorbek 53,78 28

Tabasalu UK 2005 Hanna-Liisa Värik 1.00,28 29

Briis 2005 Maian Maiste 1.00,62 30

P2004 50m vabalt Aeg Koht

Audentese SK 2004 Patrick Orav 34,09 1

Keila Swimclub 2004 Siim Arusalu 34,13 2

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2004 Kaspar Daniel Laherand 35,19 3

Briis 2004 Randolf Stamm 35,31 4

Audentese SK 2004 Artjom Sahpazov 35,56 5

Keila Swimclub 2004 Ralf Lamp 35,75 6

Viimsi Veeklubi 2004 Martin Meier 36,25 7

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Hans-Mikk Kuulpak 36,28 8

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Roman Valt 36,81 9

Audentese SK 2004 Sten-Anders Hellat 37,41 10

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2004 Artemi Smõšljajev 38 11

Briis 2004 Karl Christopher Teder 38,22 12

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Simo Sannik 39,72 13

Järveotsa SK 2004 Sander Sala 40,6 14

Audentese SK 2004 Ilja Tšerepanov 41,8 15

Viimsi Veeklubi 2004 Henri Huik 42,13 16

SK Aquaway 2004 Daniel Irbe 42,22 17

Briis 2004 Hans Robert Kannukene 43,03 18

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Karl-Erik Jervson 43,9 19

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2004 Tony Langebraun 44,46 20

Tabasalu UK 2004 Aron Altmets 45,85 21

Järveotsa SK 2004 Valeri Smirnov 47,28 22

Briis 2004 Endrik Einberg 47,31 23

Tabasalu UK 2004 Danil Hristits 53,38 24

T2006 50m selili Aeg Koht

Myfitness 2006 Mirelle Piirsalu 46,11 1

Audentese SK 2006 Ariadna Pavlenko 48,97 2

Myfitness 2006 Maia Doman 49,00 3

Audentese SK 2006 Birgit Irbe 49,63 4

TOP Ujumisklubi 2006 Katarina Vutt 52,68 5

TOP Ujumisklubi 2006 Hanna-Marleen Mõtsnik 57,28 6

Briis 2006 Kertu Kann 59,81 7

SK Aquaway 2006 Anastasia Babarõkina 1.00,53 8

Briis 2006 Ingel Meikar 1.04,10 9

SK Aquaway 2007 Amelia Limbert 1.04,15 10

SK Aquaway 2006 Evelin Teiste 1.07,56 11

SK Aquaway 2006 Maria Vorontsova 1.07,56 12

Briis 2006 Mirjam Gutman 1.08,60 13

Tabasalu UK 2006 Roberta Küttis 1.09,53 14

Tabasalu UK 2006 Britta Ranniku 1.09,69 15

P2005 50m selili Aeg Koht

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Jako Joosep Viirpuu 41,83 1

Viimsi Veeklubi 2005 Jorven Bruno Nopponen 42,41 2
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Briis 2005 Hans Herman Männik 43,38 3

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Robin Lill 43,40 4

Myfitness 2005 Sten Erik Soomre 43,81 5

Viimsi Veeklubi 2005 Konrad Aleksander Sepp 44,03 6

Audentese SK 2005 Vladislav Šahhov 44,13 7

Audentese SK 2005 Rem Samsonov 44,72 8

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Sten Marten Kallas 45,00 9

Audentese SK 2005 Karl Erik Ild 46,16 10

Briis 2005 Sander Paap 46,41 11

Briis 2005 Tanel Moor 46,57 12

Briis 2005 Hugo Johannes Maranik 46,62 13

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Trevor Kägo 46,92 14

Briis 2005 Villem Kalmu 47,14 15

K.Palusalu SK 2005 Lars Kuljus 47,75 16

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Erik Lennart Kullerkann 49,69 17

Audentese SK 2005 Maksim Rjumkin 50,16 18

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Jakob Laid 50,47 19

K.Palusalu SK 2005 Miryusif Seidmammadov 51,72 20

SK Aquaway 2005 Daniil Teiste 52,25 21

Briis 2006 Jarko Miller 53,13 22

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Mark Lätte 54,97 23

Tabasalu UK 2006 Henro Kuusemägi 55,16 24

Tabasalu UK 2006 Martin Antson 55,62 25

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Gregor Sirendi 56,06 26

Tabasalu UK 2006 Martin Pajumaa 56,94 27

SK Aquaway 2005 Kevin Voitovits 58,53 28

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Siim Eenma 58,59 29

Tabasalu UK 2008 Danil Koshevarov 59,00 30

Audentese SK 2006 Roman Šitikov 59,52 31

SK Aquaway 2006 Daniel Grigorjev 59,81 32

Tabasalu UK 2006 Ilja Trushin 1.01,03 33

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Fred Uuspõld 1.02,32 34

Tabasalu UK 2006 Aadam Lember 1.02,84 35

Briis 2006 Sander Tõemets 1.02,94 36

Tabasalu UK 2006 Kaur Penter 1.03,04 37

Tabasalu UK 2006 Martin Ainsalu 1.03,62 38

Tabasalu UK 2005 Hugo Oliver Tatar 1.04,50 39

Tabasalu UK 2006 Gerret Rebas 1.04,81 40

Tabasalu UK 2005 Jürgen Tiits 1.06,06 41

Tabasalu UK 2005 Mark-Erik Lavrentjev 1.07,05 42

T2005 100m selili Aeg Koht

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Anita Gudovskaja 1.27,81 1

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Angelina Praun 1.36,78 2

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Mia Marleen Kaabel 1.38,73 3

Myfitness 2005 Martina Mardi 1.41,94 4

Audentese SK 2005 Karolin Victoria Kotsar 1.46,91 5

SK Aquaway 2005 Polina Timofejeva 1.57,25 6

Briis 2005 Elisa Tombach 1.57,47 7

Briis 2005 Anete Must 1.58,70 8
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Briis 2005 Kirke Preegel 2.00,28 9

Briis 2005 Nora Ojamäe 2.02,13 10

Briis 2005 Anett Moor 2.05,75 11

SK Aquaway 2005 Kristina Kulik 2.12,69 12

SK Aquaway 2005 Greta Laid 2.17,69 13

P2004 100m selili Aeg Koht

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Artur Tobler 1.25,13 1

Myfitness 2004 Ralf Erik Prits 1.25,69 2

Audentese SK 2004 Artur Ulmas 1.26,97 3

Keila Swimclub 2004 Siim Arusalu 1.29,87 4

Keila Swimclub 2004 Ralf Lamp 1.30,02 5

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Hans-Mikk Kuulpak 1.32,94 6

Briis 2004 Randolf Stamm 1.35,12 7

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Roman Valt 1.35,53 8

Viimsi Veeklubi 2004 Martin Meier 1.36,00 9

Audentese SK 2004 Alan Pantelejev-Šved 1.38,19 10

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2004 Tony Langebraun 1.41,16 11

Briis 2004 Robert Mattias Paulus 1.44,19 12

SK Aquaway 2004 Daniel Irbe 1.46,10 13

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Karl-Erik Jervson 1.51,79 14

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2004 Artemi Smõšljajev 1.53,62 15

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Simo Sannik 1.57,56 16

Tabasalu UK 2004 Martin Knut 2.15,41 17

T2006 50m rinnuli Aeg Koht

Myfitness 2006 Getter Mändmaa 53,76 1

TOP Ujumisklubi 2006 Hanna-Marleen Mõtsnik 56,91 2

TOP Ujumisklubi 2006 Anna Piller 1.01,19 3

Briis 2006 Karoliina Evert 1.01,97 4

Järveotsa SK 2006 Merili Kasemets 1.03,11 5

TOP Ujumisklubi 2006 Katarina Vutt 1.03,62 6

Briis 2006 Marta Kipper 1.04,75 7

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Leeni Anderson 1.09,13 8

Tabasalu UK 2006 Roberta Küttis 1.10,43 9

Tabasalu UK 2006 Gerda Guštšin 1.10,69 10

Tabasalu UK 2006 Britta Ranniku 1.15,88 11

P2005 50m rinnuli Aeg Koht

Viimsi Veeklubi 2005 Jorven Bruno Nopponen 49,00 1

Briis 2005 Karl Markus Tennokese 50,38 2

Audentese SK 2005 Vladislav Šahhov 50,50 3

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Taaniel Veske 50,61 4

Audentese SK 2005 Gregor Rasva 51,66 5

Tabasalu UK 2005 Lars Sebastian Antoniak 51,66 6

Audentese SK 2005 Rem Samsonov 52,22 7

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2006 Georg Põld 52,22 8

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Sten Marten Kallas 54,88 9

Briis 2005 Tanel Moor 55,56 10

Tabasalu UK 2006 Ivan Markov 58,75 11
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Tabasalu UK 2005 Kevin Martin Jaamul 58,94 12

Tabasalu UK 2005 Hans Oliver Vuks 59,25 13

Tabasalu UK 2005 Aleksandr Kruusoja 1.00,13 14

Tabasalu UK 2005 Henri Raaper 1.02,75 15

Tabasalu UK 2006 Paul Oskar Tomberg 1.09,50 16

T2005 50m rinnuli Aeg Koht

TOP Ujumisklubi 2005 Anita Gudovskaja 45,84 1

Audentese SK 2005 Dionne Rette Kookla 46,35 2

Audentese SK 2005 Karolin Rahamägi 48,07 3

Audentese SK 2005 Miia Margaret Untera 51,07 4

Audentese SK 2005 Karmen Pilter 55,00 5

K.Palusalu SK 2005 Gabriella Hirv 55,03 6

Viimsi Veeklubi 2005 Kristelle Kirsimäe 55,71 7

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Charlotta Vilsar 55,97 8

SK Aquaway 2005 Jekaterina Vorontsova 56,25 9

Briis 2005 Ilona Marleen Koppel 56,5 10

Briis 2005 Maria Elisa Pikani 59,31 11

Audentese SK 2005 Katriin Kruus 59,63 12

Briis 2005 Mari Ann Marran 1.00,63 13

Briis 2005 Emily Priidel 1.01,91 14

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Hanna Helena Dorbek 1.02,17 15

Briis 2005 Anna Triin Reilent 1.07,12 16

Tabasalu UK 2005 Hanna-Liisa Värik 1.12,13 17

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2005 Lisette-Liis Loorits 1.15,34 18

Briis 2005 Maian Maiste 1.18,09 19

P2004 100m rinnuli Aeg Koht

MyFitness 2004 Ralf Erik Prits 1.37,31 1

Audentese SK 2004 Ilja Tšerepanov 1.38,63 2

TOP Ujumisklubi 2004 Artur Tobler 1.40,10 3

Audentese SK 2004 Patrick Orav 1.47,53 4

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2004 Kaspar Daniel Laherand 1.49,56 5

Audentese SK 2004 Alan Pantelejev-Šved 1.49,79 6

Audentese SK 2004 Artjom Sahpazov 1.50,41 7

Järveotsa SK 2004 Sander Sala 1.51,34 8

Briis 2004 Karl Christopher Teder 1.52,82 9

Audentese SK 2004 Artur Ulmas 1.54,63 10

Audentese SK 2004 Sten-Anders Hellat 1.56,59 11

Viimsi Veeklubi 2004 Henri Huik 2.01,97 12

Briis 2004 Hans Robert Kannukene 2.06,69 13

Tabasalu UK 2004 Johann Buschmann 2.11,10 14

Järveotsa SK 2004 Valeri Smirnov 2.17,91 15

Kohtunik: Mihkel Kihva Tabasalu Ujumisklubi


